Last name

Aliyon
Archibong

Atkinson
Blundell
Boxall
Buckwell
Burns
Burns
Butcher
Chung
Coker
Collopy
Dickie
Eales
EASTON

Emmett-Thomas

Essinger
Evans
Green
Green
Green
Green
Hilleard
Horsford
Jordan
Keen
Lago

Lloyd-Smith

Mangili
Mangili
Nordgren
Pai

Pennington

Pierson
Powell
Redmond
Rennells
Scott
Shire
Shuai
Simpson

First
name

Monica

Ubong
Samuel

Alan A
Peter LT
Graeme
Tom
Patrick
Zeno
Lee

Pio
Darren
Robert
John
Richard G
Charles
Lloyd
James ]
Alan D
Emily
Michael
Roger
Susan
Gary
William
Martin
Linda
Jose
Tom
Clarice
Emilio
Mats
Tejas
Owen
Andrew
David H
I

Ray
John
David ]
Fergus
Thomas E

Sex Membership

F None
M Gold

Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
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Rating

Code
359110E

359883E

105952L
106921E
242820K
359108G
297528C
297256G
258602C
3728518
318741L
283116]

329606E
110024F
367456D
358959G
221041B
269514F
282541H
278247K
286539H
290711C
192212K
314930E
342840A
356081]

359109]

351899B
312279H
325018A
351900E
371068D
353923E
358952D
148393G
266674B
248111L
361869K
188097E
364735D
343582K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
6020 0850L  1410P
6020 2067K  2060L
6020 1951K  2013K
6020 1610K  1610L
6020 1387K  1434K
6020 1650L  1579P
6020 1973K  1946K
6020 1343K  1251K
6020 1853P  1853L
6020 0600L  0600L
6020 1113K  1113L
6020 2013L  1844P
6020 1398P  1694L
6020 2196K  1914P
6020 1440K  1287P
6020 1395K  1431P
6020 1863K  1870L
6020 1600K  1587K
6020 1848L  1750L
6020 2016K  2073K
6298 0843L  0843L
6020 1180L  1180L
6020 1695K  1397L
3SHE 1485K  1172K
6020 1206K  1411K
6020 1200L  1200L
6020 1244K  1258P
6020 1300L  1423P
6020 1100L  1100L
6020 0948L  1010P
6020 1634K  1538P
6020 0600L  0115P
6020 1700K  1487A
6020 1183P  1102K
6020 2084K  1952K
6020 1360K  1355L
6020 1271K  1271L
6020 1358K  1367L
6020 1967K  1965L
6020 1100L  0720P
6020 1510K  1510L

Standard
Rating

0000
2067K

1951K
1610K
1387K
0000

1973K
1343K
1853P
1704P
1113K
1926P
1398P
2196K
1440K
1395K
1863K
1600K
0000

2016K
0000

0000

1695K
1485K
1206K
1422P
1244K
1378P
0000

0000

1634K
0464P
1700K
1183P
2084K
1360K
1271K
1358K
1967K
1150P
1510K



First Rating

Last name name Sex Membership Code Club RI:t‘i,ﬁg RLal ;)Ifd S';;:fii:;d
Spencer Tim M None 158208C 6020 1465L  1465L 0000
Stewart-Stanton Henry M None 359829K 6020 1111P 0927P 1111P
Stonier Zachary M Bronze 342679] 6020 1526K  1657L 1526K
Wilson Benjamin M None 372850L 6020 1650L 1650L 1467P
Zeydan Salih M Bronze 368066G 6020 2079L  2016L 1861P
Zhang Hanshuo M None 361520A 6020 1451K  1393K 1451K
Zhang Liang M None 363205C 6020 1300L  1045P 0000



